

## 2024 Pin Up Paws Auction Donation

OR WEBSITE: WWW.800HELPFLA.COM.

**RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. CH 1450** 

Thank you for supporting the St. Augustine Humane Society by contributing to our Silent Auction. Items will be available online at www.PUPauction.org beginning October 3rd and ending November 2nd. Select items will be featured at our annual Pin Up Paws Party, Thursday, October 24, 2024 when the 2025 SWEET THINGS calendar will be revealed. The PUP party follows the calendar's delicious theme and will be held at the White Room in Downtown St. Augustine. For ticket information, please visit www.PUPparty.org All the money raised benefits our lifesaving programs. Print and Email the completed form to admin1@staughumane.org. You may also print the form and drop it off at the Humane Society, located at 1665 Old Moultrie Road St. Augustine, FL 32084. Direct inquiries to Carolyn at admin1@staughumane.org or call 904-829-2737 ext. 110

## Donor Name (Company or Individual):

Please Print. This is how your donation will be listed.

Name:				
Contact:	Er	nail:		
Address:		City:	State/Zip:	
Phone:	Alterna	te Contact Info:		
<b>Description of Donatio</b> all included items. All des any expiration dates.	<b>n</b> Please be specific. This is the descript criptions should include number of perso	tion that will be used in the	e program. Basket donations should list prior notification requirements, and/or	
Total Retail or Estimated	Value of this item: \$		(determined by donor)	
Please include a picture or this item is a gift certificat		lonation. Some items ma u submit this form via fa	y be combined to increase value. If	
□ Item returned with form	Gift Certificate returned with for	n 🛛 Item to be pick	ed up at a later date	
Contact Person for pick up:		Date and Time for pick up:		
The St. Augustine Humane Soc Augustine, Florida, is recognized as nonprofits with 501(c)(3) tax exempt law. St. Augustine Humane Society, Ir	<b>DU for your support</b> iety (SAHS), a non-profit charitable organize tax exempt under section 501(c)(3) of the Intern status are tax deductible as charitable contribution inc. has not provided any goods or services in con- the OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFO	ation operating out of St. al Revenue code. Donations to ns to the full extent allowed by sideration, in whole or in part,	SAINT AUGUSTINE HUMANE SOCIETY	

FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE (800-435-7352) WITHIN THE STATE 1665 Old Moultrie Road, St. Augustine, FL 32084 REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR t.904.829.2737 | f.904.824.8817 | staughumane.org